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Risultati Giornata 12 
 

 
 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

BAR DELLA STAZIONE 

 

MACELLERIA MUSSO 

 

4 - 2 

 

 Celeste Christoper 

(BAR DELLA 

STAZIONE): 5  

Mancuso Marco (BAR 

DELLA STAZIONE): 5  

Rosano Simone (BAR 

DELLA STAZIONE): 10   

 

 Bosio Michael 

(MACELLERIA 

MUSSO): 9  Le Pera 

Franco (MACELLERIA 

MUSSO): 5   

 

EMME ERRE 

 

GAVANATE 

 

2 - 5 

 

 Lombardo Alessandro 

(EMME ERRE): 10  

Naretto Federico 

(EMME ERRE): 1   

 

 Muraca Enrico 

(GAVANATE): 7  Vallero 

Gabriele (GAVANATE): 

19  Baudino Mattia 

(GAVANATE): 18   

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

FORNO C5 

 

5 - 7 

 

 Rolando Fabio 

(TEQUILA BAMBOO): 9  

Dematteis Luca 

(TEQUILA BAMBOO): 

11  Pisano Simone 

(TEQUILA BAMBOO): 4   

 

 Pont Giorgio (FORNO 

C5): 19  Raveraira 

Paolo (FORNO C5): 10  

Algieri Giansalvatore 

(FORNO C5): 4   

 

FC BAIRO C5 

 

ASD BARBANIA 

 

da giocare 

 

  

 

  

 

DJ DADO 

 

INGRIA BAR DA 

COSTA 

 

13 - 1 

 

 Bogdanici Raul (DJ 

DADO): 15  Lechiara 

Giuseppe (DJ DADO): 

10  Anitoe Andrei 

Dumitru (DJ DADO): 17  

Marchetta Roberto (DJ 

DADO): 6  Riva Andrea 

(DJ DADO): 15   

 

 Zenkic Zejd (INGRIA 

BAR DA COSTA): 13   
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CLASSIFICA 

 
 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

GAVANATE 

 

31 

 

12 

 

10 

 

1 

 

1 

 

67 

 

39 

 

0 

 

DJ DADO 

 

28 

 

12 

 

9 

 

1 

 

2 

 

95 

 

44 

 

0 

 

FORNO C5 

 

23 

 

12 

 

7 

 

2 

 

3 

 

57 

 

43 

 

0 

 

FC BAIRO C5 

 

18 

 

11 

 

6 

 

0 

 

5 

 

51 

 

57 

 

0 

 

EMME ERRE 

 

17 

 

12 

 

5 

 

2 

 

5 

 

54 

 

51 

 

0 

 

TEQUILA 

BAMBOO 

 

16 

 

12 

 

4 

 

4 

 

4 

 

49 

 

54 

 

0 

 

BAR DELLA 

STAZIONE 

 

14 

 

12 

 

4 

 

2 

 

6 

 

52 

 

57 

 

0 

 

ASD BARBANIA 

 

9 

 

11 

 

2 

 

3 

 

6 

 

37 

 

55 

 

0 

 

MACELLERIA 

MUSSO 

 

8 

 

12 

 

2 

 

2 

 

8 

 

50 

 

72 

 

0 

 

INGRIA BAR DA 

COSTA 

 

3 

 

12 

 

0 

 

3 

 

9 

 

40 

 

80 

 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

MARCATORI 
 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Goal 

 

Manuel Rotundo 

 

FC BAIRO C5 

 

24 

 

Matteo Qosja 

 

DJ DADO 

 

21 

 

Giorgio Pont 

 

FORNO C5 

 

19 

 

Gabriele Vallero 

 

GAVANATE 

 

19 

 

Mattia Baudino 

 

GAVANATE 

 

18 

 

Andrei Dumitru Anitoe 

 

DJ DADO 

 

17 

 

Raul Bogdanici 

 

DJ DADO 

 

15 

 

Andrea Riva 

 

DJ DADO 

 

15 

 

Zejd Zenkic 

 

INGRIA BAR DA COSTA 

 

13 

 

Nicolò Aramu 

 

EMME ERRE 

 

11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Calendario prossime giornate 
 

 

Giornata 13 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

DJ DADO 

 

BAR DELLA STAZIONE 

 

SALASSA 

 

2024-03-13 22:00 

 

MACELLERIA MUSSO 

 

TEQUILA BAMBOO 

 

AGLIE' 

 

2024-03-15 20:30 

 

INGRIA BAR DA COSTA 

 

EMME ERRE 

 

SPARONE 

 

2024-03-15 21:00 

 

FORNO C5 

 

FC BAIRO C5 

 

SALASSA 

 

2024-03-15 20:30 

 

GAVANATE 

 

ASD BARBANIA 

 

OGLIANICO 

 

2024-03-15 21:30 

 


